Technical Information
Service
103/24ENU ARB0 4
ARB0 - Replacing Left and Right Brake Hose on Front Axle (Stop Delivery / Recall
Campaign)
Change overview:
Release Date Change
1 07/19/2024 • First publication

Part number for this
campaign
Part number Designation Quantity per
Vehicle
1, 8 V04015005BE /
V04015005BF
9J1611707K /
9J1611708K
Brake hose, front left/right 1 piece each
AfterSales Aug 2, 2024
Page 15 of 16
4 Technical Information
2, 9 V04015005BG /
V04015005BH
9J1611707L /
9J1611708L
Brake hose, front left/right 1 piece each
3, 10 V04015005BJ /
V04015005BK
9J1611707M /
9J1611708M
Brake hose, front left/right 1 piece each
4, 11 V04015005BL /
V04015005BM
9J0611707D /
9J0611708D
Brake hose, front left/right 1 piece each
5, 12 V04015005BN /
V04015005BP
9J0611707E /
9J0611708E
Brake hose, front left/right 1 piece each
6, 13 V04015005BQ /
V04015005BR
9J0611707F /
9J0611708F
Brake hose, front left/right 1 piece each
7, 14 V04015005M /
V04015005N
9J1611707N /
9J1611708N
Brake hose, front left/right 1 piece each
all V04015005BS /
V04015005BT
9J1611845C /
9J1611846C
Bracket, left/right 1 piece each